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99.01-100.00 58 0.03% 58 0.03%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 58 0.03%
97.01-98.00 144 0.08% 202 0.11%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 202 0.11%
95.01-96.00 213 0.11% 415 0.22%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 415 0.22%
93.01-94.00 311 0.16% 726 0.38%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 726 0.38%
91.01-92.00 385 0.20% 1111 0.59%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 1111 0.59%
89.01-90.00 508 0.27% 1619 0.86%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 1619 0.86%
87.01-88.00 616 0.33% 2235 1.18%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 2235 1.18%
85.01-86.00 814 0.43% 3049 1.61%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 3049 1.61%
83.01-84.00 945 0.50% 3994 2.11%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 3994 2.11%
81.01-82.00 1086 0.57% 5080 2.69%
80.01-81.00 1 0.00% 5081 2.69%
79.01-80.00 1262 0.67% 6343 3.35%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 6343 3.35%
77.01-78.00 1408 0.74% 7751 4.10%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 7751 4.10%
75.01-76.00 1634 0.86% 9385 4.96%
74.01-75.00 1 0.00% 9386 4.96%
73.01-74.00 1720 0.91% 11106 5.87%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 11106 5.87%
71.01-72.00 1841 0.97% 12947 6.85%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 12947 6.85%
69.01-70.00 2054 1.09% 15001 7.93%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 15001 7.93%
67.01-68.00 2391 1.26% 17392 9.20%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 17392 9.20%
65.01-66.00 2558 1.35% 19950 10.55%
64.01-65.00 1 0.00% 19951 10.55%
63.01-64.00 2665 1.41% 22616 11.96%
62.01-63.00 1 0.00% 22617 11.96%
61.01-62.00 2853 1.51% 25470 13.47%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 25470 13.47%
59.01-60.00 3014 1.59% 28484 15.06%
58.01-59.00 1 0.00% 28485 15.06%
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57.01-58.00 3263 1.73% 31748 16.79%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 31748 16.79%
55.01-56.00 3429 1.81% 35177 18.60%
54.01-55.00 1 0.00% 35178 18.60%
53.01-54.00 3693 1.95% 38871 20.56%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 38871 20.56%
51.01-52.00 3896 2.06% 42767 22.62%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 42767 22.62%
49.01-50.00 4200 2.22% 46967 24.84%
48.01-49.00 1 0.00% 46968 24.84%
47.01-48.00 43372 2.29% 51300 27.13%
46.01-47.00 3 0.00% 51303 27.13%
45.01-46.00 4721 2.50% 56024 29.63%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 56024 29.63%
43.01-44.00 5049 2.67% 61073 32.30%
42.01-43.00 0 0.00% 61073 32.30%
41.01-42.00 5388 2.85% 66461 35.15%
40.01-41.00 1 0.00% 66462 35.15%
39.01-40.00 6122 3.24% 72584 38.38%
38.01-39.00 7 0.00% 72591 38.39%
37.01-38.00 6846 3.62% 794377 42.01%
36.01-37.00 2 0.00% 79439 42.01%
35.01-36.00 7492 3.96% 86931 45.97%
34.01-35.00 1 0.00% 86932 45.97%
33.01-34.00 8645 4.57% 95577 50.54%
32.01-33.00 1 0.00% 95578 50.54%
31.01-32.00 9741 5.15% 105319 55.69%
30.01-31.00 5 0.00% 105324 55.70%
29.01-30.00 10980 5.81% 116304 61.50%
28.01-29.00 2 0.00% 116306 61.51%
27.01-28.00 11994 6.34% 128300 67.85%
26.01-27.00 9 0.00% 128309 67.85%
25.01-26.00 15797 8.35% 144106 76.21%
24.01-25.00 3 0.00% 144109 76.21%
23.01-24.00 13337 7.05% 157446 83.26%
22.01-23.00 6 0.00% 157452 83.26%
21.01-22.00 8614 4.56% 166066 87.82%
20.01-21.00 12 0.01% 166078 87.83%
19.01-20.00 5562 2.94% 171640 90.77%
18.01-19.00 14 0.01% 171654 90.77%
17.01-18.00 3657 1.93% 175311 92.71%
16.01-17.00 8 0.00% 175319 92.71%
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15.01-16.00 1999 1.06% 177318 93.77%
14.01-15.00 8 0.00% 177326 93.77%
13.01-14.00 924 0.49% 178250 94.26%
12.01-13.00 6 0.00% 178256 94.27%
11.01-12.00 394 0.21% 178650 94.47%
10.01-11.00 1 0.00% 178651 94.47%
9.01-10.00 170 0.09% 178821 94.56%
8.01-9.00 2 0.00% 178823 94.57%
7.01-8.00 4] 0.02% 178864 94.59%
6.01-7.00 2 0.00% 178866 94.59%
5.01-6.00 12 0.01% 178878 94.59%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 178878 94.59%
3.01-4.00 4 0.00% 178882 94.60%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 178882 94.60%
1.01-2.00 1 0.00% 178883 94.60%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 178883 94.60%
0.00-0.00 10217 5.40% 189100 100.00%




